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Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adrienne Kwee6148
Gymfinity

9.500 8.925 9.2259.200 36.850
1 4 4T 3 1

1

Brittany Sample6249
San Mateo

9.075 9.600 9.1008.900 36.675
5 1 8T 7 2

2

Arianna Balogh6223
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.750 9.3009.400 36.650
3T 5 2 1 3

3

Abigail Hickenbottom6100
Champion

8.850 9.225 9.1759.075 36.325
9 2 7 5 4

4

Kayce De Leon6057
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 9.100 9.1509.275 36.025
11T 3 3 6 5

5

McKenna Bonkowski6180
Marin Elite

8.500 8.725 9.2509.200 35.675
11T 6T 4T 2 6

6

Brooke Peterson6208
Peninsula

9.325 8.500 9.0758.700 35.600
2 8T 13 8 7

7

Kate Miller6218
Performance

9.050 8.325 9.2008.900 35.475
6 11 8T 4 8

8

Joana Aguinaldo6052
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.400 9.0008.900 35.300
7 10 8T 12T 9

9

Shayne Estill6147
Gymfinity

9.200 7.825 9.0259.175 35.225
3T 16 6 10T 10

10

Laura Lum6014
Airborne

8.900 8.725 8.4508.500 34.575
8 6T 14 17 11

11

Kassidee Kemp6220
Redwood Coast

8.150 8.500 9.0258.775 34.450
18 8T 12 10T 12

12

Eva Waterman6098
Cal Sports

8.375 8.200 8.8008.800 34.175
13 13 11 15 13

13

Kaitlynn Mallory6140
Galaxy

8.175 7.225 9.0509.600 34.050
17 18 1 9 14

14

Amanda Trusheim6165
Gymworld

8.225 8.250 9.0008.350 33.825
16 12 15 12T 15

15

Kimberly Carter6043
Bay Island

8.300 7.900 8.9008.175 33.275
14T 15 17 14 16

16

Cora Miller6036
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.100 8.5007.950 33.100
10 14 18 16 17

17

Miranda Cosgrove6050
Black Diamond

8.300 7.700 8.4008.200 32.600
14T 17 16 18 18

18
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Lindsay Florian6226
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.475 9.4509.850 38.200
2 1 1 1 1

1

Alexandria Sierra6062
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.150 9.3509.500 37.325
3 4 3 4 2T

2T

Marielle Almazan6053
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.400 9.4009.325 37.325
6 2 4 2T 2T

2T

Lehua Murata6233
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.175 9.2009.625 37.300
4 3 2 6 4T

4T

Savannah Croutcher6214
Performance

9.600 9.000 9.4009.300 37.300

1 5 5T 2T 4T
4T

Mika Wong6030
American

9.050 8.900 9.0009.125 36.075
9 6 9 11T 6

6

Kaelee Scott6020
Airborne

9.075 8.675 9.0759.225 36.050
8 10T 7 8 7

7

Maya Broadnax6003
Airborne

8.850 8.550 9.2759.300 35.975
12 14T 5T 5 8

8

Isabella Franke6115
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.825 9.0259.200 35.750
14 7 8 9T 9

9

Eden Moore6044
Bay Island

9.275 8.550 8.8009.100 35.725
5 14T 10 17 10

10

Sophia Smith6278
West Valley

8.775 8.575 9.0259.025 35.400
13 12T 11 9T 11

11

Ayane Mochizuki6207
Peninsula

9.150 8.675 9.0008.400 35.225
7 10T 17 11T 12

12

Olivia Jorasch6012
Airborne

8.425 8.575 9.1508.675 34.825
16 12T 15 7 13

13

Arianna Gilmer6190
North Bay

9.000 8.700 8.9008.200 34.800
10 8T 18 14T 14

14

Stephanie Knoble6187
Miyagi

8.600 8.425 8.9008.725 34.650
15 16 14 14T 15

15

Niki Kruk6091
Cal Sports

8.175 8.700 8.9258.475 34.275
17 8T 16 13 16

16

Phoebe Collver/Freeland6037
Bay Aerials

8.050 8.250 8.8758.850 34.025
18 17 12T 16 17

17

Amber Christensen6005
Airborne

8.925 7.150 8.7008.850 33.625
11 18 12T 18 18

18
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Aubrey Egerter6168
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.175 9.2009.575 37.425
1 1 1 5 1

1

Maila Ruggiero6019
Airborne

9.050 8.875 9.1759.350 36.450
9 3 3 6 2

2

Kiree Lowe6108
Clovis

9.350 8.775 9.1258.925 36.175
3T 6 7 8 3

3

Sophia Kalliaras6130
Edge

9.100 8.825 9.0009.175 36.100
7 4 4T 11T 4

4

Janelluz Javier6145
GymStars - Stockton

9.350 9.100 9.1508.400 36.000
3T 2 14T 7 5

5

Sophie Bales6042
Bay Island

9.000 8.275 9.2259.450 35.950
10 10T 2 3T 6

6

Alicia Mock6018
Airborne

8.775 8.600 9.2509.175 35.800
12 7 4T 2 7

7

Kate Miller6118
Davis Diamonds

9.375 7.950 9.2258.800 35.350
2 14 9 3T 8

8

Raina Serrano6027
American

8.900 8.525 9.3008.600 35.325
11 8 12 1 9

9

Catherine Hensley6262
Technique

9.200 8.100 9.0008.900 35.200
6 12 8 11T 10

10

Lauren Ray6109
Clovis

9.350 7.525 9.1008.700 34.675
3T 17 10T 9 11

11

Dara Woo6282
West Valley

8.425 8.275 9.0008.400 34.100
16 10T 14T 11T 12

12

Jaspreet Ghuman6197
Oroville

8.600 7.400 8.9009.050 33.950
14 18 6 15 13

13

Ashlyn D'Orazio6181
Marin Elite

8.025 8.025 9.0758.375 33.500
18 13 16 10 14

14

Hunter McDonald6153
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.075 7.750 8.1258.525 33.475
8 15 13 17 15

15

Allison Robinson6188
Miyagi

8.075 7.650 9.0008.700 33.425
17 16 10T 11T 16

16

Taylor Choisser6065
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.400 8.4507.950 33.375
15 9 17 16 17

17

Soko Suzuki6209
Peninsula

8.675 8.800 0.0007.875 25.350
13 5 18 18 18

18


